
Desserts

Sticky Toffee pudding - €12.50
Date and butterscotch pudding, vanilla ice cream

(1a, 3, 7)

Trio of Ice Cream - €11.00 
Chef’s selection of artisan ice creams, served with honeycomb pieces, seasonal

fresh berries, crisp choux puffs, and a drizzle of golden caramel
(1a, 3, 7)

Warm Apple Tarte Tatin - €12.50
Caramelised apple tarte tatin baked in golden puff pastry, served with vanilla

crème anglaise and candied pecans
 (1, 3, 7, 8, 12)

Ginger & Cranberry Cheesecake  - €11.50
Ginger-spiced cheesecake on a buttery biscuit base, topped with cranberry

compote and candied orange zest
(1, 3, 7, 12)

Tea & Coffee Selection

1 Cereals containing gluten - 1a Wheat - 1b Rye - 1c Barley - 1d Oats - 2 Crustaceans - 3 Eggs - 4 Fish - 5 Peanuts
6 Soya - 7 Milk - 8 Nuts - 8a Almond - 8b Hazelnut - 8 c Walnut - 8d Cashews - 8e Pecan Nuts - 8f Brazil Nuts

8g Pistachio - 8h Macadamia - 8i Pinenuts - 9 Celery - 10 Mustard - 11 Sesame Seeds
12 Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites - 13 Lupin - 14 Mollusks

Allergens

Tea
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Baby Chino 

(12)

(12)

(12)

(12)

(12)

(12)

€4.70
€4.70
€4.90
€4.90
€5.00
€5.00
€3.50

DESSERT SPECIALITY DRINKS
Connemara COFFEE 
Irish Coffee

€9.50
€9.50

MICILWHISKEY PLATTER €40.00
€16.50COCOA MARTINI

BAILEYS, STOUT SYRUP,
ESPRESSO,  BITTERS


