

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING - €12.50 Date and butterscotch pudding, vanilla ice cream (1a, 3, 7)

TRIO OF ICE CREAM - €11.00

Chef's selection of artisan ice creams, served with honeycomb pieces, seasonal fresh berries, crisp choux puffs, and a drizzle of golden caramel (1a, 3, 7)

WARM APPLE TARTE TATIN - €12.50

Caramelised apple tarte tatin baked in golden puff pastry, served with vanilla crème anglaise and candied pecans (1, 3, 7, 8, 12)

GINGER & CRANBERRY CHEESECAKE - €11.50

GINGER-SPICED CHEESECAKE ON A BUTTERY BISCUIT BASE, TOPPED WITH CRANBERRY COMPOTE AND CANDIED ORANGE ZEST

(1.3, 7.12)

Tea & Coffee Selection

TEA	€4.70
Americano (12)	€4.70
LATTE (12)	€4.90
Cappuccino (12)	€4.90
MOCHA (12)	€5.00
HOT CHOCOLATE (12)	€5.00
Baby Chino (12)	€3.50

DESSERT SPECIALITY DRINKS

Connemara COFFEE	€9.50
Irish Coffee	€9.50
MICILWHISKEY PLATTER	€40.00
COCOA MARTINI	€16.50
BAILEYS, STOUT SYRUP,	
ESPRESSO, BITTERS	

ALLERGENS

1 Cereals containing gluten - Ia Wheat - Ib Rye - Ic Barley - Id Oats - 2 Crustaceans - 3 Eggs - 4 Fish - 5 Peanuts 6 Soya - 7 Milk - 8 Nuts - 8a Almond - 8b Hazelnut - 8 c Walnut - 8d Cashews - 8e Pecan Nuts - 8f Brazil Nuts 8g Pistachio - 8h Macadamia - 8i Pinenuts - 9 Celery - 10 Mustard - Il Sesame Seeds 12 Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites - 13 Lupin - 14 Mollusks